
MeisterMeisterMeisterMeister
Jahreswertung 2011

Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3744R
 378 378 375 375 374 374 373 373 372 372

Wald, Michael          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3730R
 378 374 374 374 373 373 371 371 371 371

Limbach, Jasmin          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 3689R
 373 372 372 371 370 369 367 366 365 364

Deppert, Christian          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 3655R
 374 369 368 366 366 364 363 363 362 360

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 3639R
 366 366 366 366 364 364 363 362 361 361

Thein, Thomas          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 3637R
 371 371 368 368 367 361 359 358 357 357

Rinder, Harald         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 3631R
 368 367 364 364 362 362 362 361 361 360

Limbach, Werner         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8. 3482R
 359 358 353 351 349 348 347 343 340 334

Deppert, Holger         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9. 3433R
 354 351 350 343 341 341 340 340 339 334

Merz, Lisa          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10. 3295R
 375 371 369 367 367 366 360 360 360

Eichhorn, Maximilian         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11. 3288R
 335 334 333 333 331 329 325 325 322 321

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12. 3265R
 338 334 333 332 330 326 323 322 317 310

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13. 3237R
 334 331 328 328 327 319 319 319 319 313

Bandorf, Jürgen          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14. 3215R
 366 361 361 359 357 356 355 351 349
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Meister JugendMeister JugendMeister JugendMeister Jugend
Jahreswertung 2011

Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Reck, Marvin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 3284R
 341 339 338 335 325 324 321 321 320 320

Kiesel, Marcel        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 3090R
 332 330 322 320 310 308 296 292 290 290

Beck, Bastian        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 2681R
 307 295 294 286 276 269 254 245 234 221

Habenstein, Janne        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 2484R
 298 284 272 266 260 224 224 222 218 216

Grießemer, Jonas        208 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 2122R
 284 270 268 232 228 220 206 164 140 110

Gracz, Daniel        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 1384R
 296 251 228 219 201 189

Grießemer, Robin        207 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 1178R
 144 138 124 118 118 114 114 106 104  98

Eichhorn, Laura        203 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.  429R
 195 151  83
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Meister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister SeniorenMeister Senioren

Jahreswertung 2011
Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Hörber, Erwin        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1. 2971R
 299 298 298 298 298 297 297 296 295 295

Dorsch, Reiner        113 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2. 2963R
 298 297 297 297 297 296 296 295 295 295

Grebner, Dieter        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3. 2951R
 297 297 296 296 295 294 294 294 294 294

Müller, Dieter        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4. 2925R
 295 295 294 294 292 291 291 291 291 291

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5. 2921R
 295 294 294 293 293 292 290 290 290 290

Schenk, Bruno        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6. 2902R
 292 292 291 290 290 290 290 289 289 289

Sinkel, Willi        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7. 2888R
 291 291 290 289 289 289 288 288 287 286

Senft, Wolfgang        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8. 2802R
 285 285 281 281 280 279 279 278 277 277

Brust, Otto        109 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9. 2760R
 283 279 278 277 276 275 274 273 273 272

Wenzel, Richard        110 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10. 2725R
 284 276 274 272 271 271 271 270 269 267

Groha, Horst        115 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11. 2596R
 279 271 267 265 262 255 252 252 249 244

Magerhans, Walter        114 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12. 2062R
 274 239 239 238 229 223 217 206 197

Ordnung, Walter        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.  289R
 289
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GlückGlückGlückGlück
Jahreswertung 2011

Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Rinder, Harald         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.   34,0T
    5,1T (LG)    5,8T (LG)    9,8T (LG)   13,3T (LG)

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.   73,7T
   10,1T (LG)   13,0T (LG)   24,9T (LG)   25,7T (LG)

Wald, Michael          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.   75,9T
   11,5T (LG)   19,3T (LG)   21,4T (LG)   23,7T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.   81,6T
   16,2T (LG)   16,5T (LG)   20,1T (LG)   28,8T (LG)

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.   88,9T
   20,3T (LG)   20,6T (LG)   23,6T (LG)   24,4T (LG)

Limbach, Werner         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.   92,2T
   13,7T (LG)   15,4T (LG)   30,9T (LG)   32,2T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.   93,5T
   13,0T (LG)   14,0T (LG)   27,0T (LG)   39,5T (LG)

Merz, Lisa          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.   96,3T
   12,0T (LG)   27,1T (LG)   27,2T (LG)   30,0T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  107,8T
   23,1T (LG)   25,0T (LG)   26,3T (LG)   33,4T (LG)

Reck, Marvin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  110,6T
   18,4T (LG)   22,7T (LG)   32,1T (LG)   37,4T (LG)

Deppert, Holger         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.  139,0T
   21,4T (LG)   34,4T (LG)   37,9T (LG)   45,3T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.  146,0T
   22,5T (LG)   24,8T (LG)   45,2T (LG)   53,5T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.  169,3T
   39,9T (LG)   41,2T (LG)   43,3T (LG)   44,9T (LG)

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14.  180,4T
   14,0T (LG)   48,2T (LG)   51,2T (LG)   67,0T (LG)

Eichhorn, Maximilian         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15.  212,9T
   25,8T (LG)   59,9T (LG)   63,4T (LG)   63,8T (LG)

Gracz, Daniel        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16.  253,6T
    5,0T (LG)   57,7T (LG)   62,8T (LG)  128,1T (LG)

Beck, Bastian        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17.  281,4T
   61,6T (LG)   70,8T (LG)   72,1T (LG)   76,9T (LG)

Habenstein, Janne        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18.  305,0T
   37,0T (LG)   62,0T (LG)   92,0T (LG)  114,0T (LG)

Kiesel, Marcel        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19.  332,0T
   72,0T (LG)   78,0T (LG)   81,0T (LG)  101,0T (LG)

Grießemer, Jonas        208 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20.  458,0T
   91,0T (LG)  107,0T (LG)  114,0T (LG)  146,0T (LG)

Grießemer, Robin        207 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21.  780,0T
   75,4T (LG)  184,7T (LG)  256,4T (LG)  263,5T (LG)

Eichhorn, Laura        203 SV 1900 Sennfeld  22. 1043,9T
  127,8T (LG)  164,0T (LG)  313,5T (LG)  438,6T (LG)
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Glück SeniorenGlück SeniorenGlück SeniorenGlück Senioren
Jahreswertung 2011

Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011
Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Dorsch, Reiner        113 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.   23,1T
    2,7T (LG)    5,3T (LG)    6,5T (LG)    8,6T (LG)

Müller, Dieter        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.   25,0T
    0,9T (LG)    7,4T (LG)    8,1T (LG)    8,6T (LG)

Schenk, Bruno        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.   33,8T
    6,8T (LG)    7,9T (LG)    8,4T (LG)   10,7T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.   37,0T
    6,7T (LG)    7,5T (LG)    9,5T (LG)   13,3T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.   54,2T
   12,5T (LG)   12,5T (LG)   14,4T (LG)   14,8T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.   57,1T
   11,9T (LG)   12,9T (LG)   13,8T (LG)   18,5T (LG)

Grebner, Dieter        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.   64,7T
    8,3T (LG)   14,8T (LG)   20,7T (LG)   20,9T (LG)

Brust, Otto        109 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.   73,1T
    4,7T (LG)   19,7T (LG)   23,8T (LG)   24,9T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.   73,6T
   12,7T (LG)   16,9T (LG)   19,4T (LG)   24,6T (LG)

Wenzel, Richard        110 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  120,4T
   10,8T (LG)   35,3T (LG)   35,5T (LG)   38,8T (LG)

Ordnung, Walter        107 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.  142,2T
    6,6T (LG)   29,0T (LG)   46,8T (LG)   59,8T (LG)

Groha, Horst        115 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.  188,8T
   35,0T (LG)   35,8T (LG)   58,5T (LG)   59,5T (LG)

Magerhans, Walter        114 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13.  321,7T
   61,8T (LG)   73,3T (LG)   92,0T (LG)   94,6T (LG)
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FestFestFestFest

Jahreswertung 2011
Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Limbach, Alexander          1 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.  295,1T
   63,5T (LG)   64,1T (LG)   72,0T (LG)   95,5T (LG)

Wald, Peter          5 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.  350,0T
   35,6T (LG)   99,9T (LG)  100,0T (LG)  114,5T (LG)

Rinder, Harald         10 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.  509,8T
    8,4T (LG)  146,3T (LG)  177,1T (LG)  178,0T (LG)

Wald, Michael          2 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  510,3T
   69,1T (LG)  103,6T (LG)  147,1T (LG)  190,5T (LG)

Deppert, Christian          8 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  528,6T
   87,5T (LG)  101,9T (LG)  112,1T (LG)  227,1T (LG)

Gracz, Peter         13 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.  543,6T
   62,6T (LG)  132,1T (LG)  170,7T (LG)  178,2T (LG)

Limbach, Jasmin          6 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.  636,3T
   46,0T (LG)  109,1T (LG)  223,7T (LG)  257,5T (LG)

Bandorf, Jürgen          9 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.  683,1T
   92,1T (LG)   95,3T (LG)  142,3T (LG)  353,4T (LG)

Thein, Thomas          4 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  843,0T
  169,5T (LG)  174,0T (LG)  240,1T (LG)  259,4T (LG)

Bandorf, Ludwig         14 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  864,7T
  146,8T (LG)  190,6T (LG)  245,7T (LG)  281,6T (LG)

Merz, Lisa          7 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11.  960,8T
  117,0T (LG)  177,8T (LG)  314,7T (LG)  351,3T (LG)

Deppert, Holger         12 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12.  981,8T
  109,6T (LG)  190,0T (LG)  308,3T (LG)  373,9T (LG)

Eichhorn, Maximilian         16 SV 1900 Sennfeld  13. 1006,6T
  111,2T (LG)  123,8T (LG)  381,0T (LG)  390,6T (LG)

Habenstein, Janne        206 SV 1900 Sennfeld  14. 1048,0T
  114,0T (LG)  282,0T (LG)  319,0T (LG)  333,0T (LG)

Kiesel, Marcel        205 SV 1900 Sennfeld  15. 1062,0T
   37,0T (LG)  257,0T (LG)  314,0T (LG)  454,0T (LG)

Limbach, Werner         11 SV 1900 Sennfeld  16. 1082,6T
  174,4T (LG)  201,5T (LG)  303,9T (LG)  402,8T (LG)

Reck, Marvin        202 SV 1900 Sennfeld  17. 1110,8T
  242,0T (LG)  272,3T (LG)  280,3T (LG)  316,2T (LG)

Beck, Bastian        201 SV 1900 Sennfeld  18. 1475,6T
  331,6T (LG)  350,1T (LG)  365,5T (LG)  428,4T (LG)

Grießemer, Jonas        208 SV 1900 Sennfeld  19. 2373,0T
  294,0T (LG)  458,0T (LG)  763,0T (LG)  858,0T (LG)

Gracz, Daniel        204 SV 1900 Sennfeld  20. 2654,9T
  525,0T (LG)  579,6T (LG)  679,9T (LG)  870,4T (LG)

Grießemer, Robin        207 SV 1900 Sennfeld  21. 5416,7T
 1188,6T (LG) 1378,8T (LG) 1396,5T (LG) 1452,8T (LG)
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Fest SeniorenFest SeniorenFest SeniorenFest Senioren

Jahreswertung 2011
Sennfeld, 04.01.2011 - 07.12.2011

Rangliste

ErgebnisPlatz Startnr.Name, Vorname Verein

Grebner, Dieter        102 SV 1900 Sennfeld   1.  110,4T
   21,0T (LG)   21,4T (LG)   25,0T (LG)   43,0T (LG)

Hörber, Erwin        101 SV 1900 Sennfeld   2.  186,1T
   23,5T (LG)   34,9T (LG)   43,9T (LG)   83,8T (LG)

Sinkel, Willi        106 SV 1900 Sennfeld   3.  216,9T
   39,1T (LG)   44,5T (LG)   63,3T (LG)   70,0T (LG)

Dorsch, Reiner        113 SV 1900 Sennfeld   4.  220,7T
   16,0T (LG)   65,6T (LG)   66,7T (LG)   72,4T (LG)

Schenk, Bruno        103 SV 1900 Sennfeld   5.  222,7T
   42,0T (LG)   42,7T (LG)   61,3T (LG)   76,7T (LG)

Reuß, Winfried        104 SV 1900 Sennfeld   6.  245,7T
   28,2T (LG)   62,4T (LG)   77,1T (LG)   78,0T (LG)

Senft, Wolfgang        108 SV 1900 Sennfeld   7.  339,2T
   43,8T (LG)   45,7T (LG)  111,1T (LG)  138,6T (LG)

Müller, Dieter        105 SV 1900 Sennfeld   8.  368,6T
   39,1T (LG)   86,2T (LG)  110,9T (LG)  132,4T (LG)

Wenzel, Richard        110 SV 1900 Sennfeld   9.  517,8T
   73,2T (LG)  136,4T (LG)  143,2T (LG)  165,0T (LG)

Brust, Otto        109 SV 1900 Sennfeld  10.  556,5T
  100,7T (LG)  110,3T (LG)  154,4T (LG)  191,1T (LG)

Groha, Horst        115 SV 1900 Sennfeld  11. 1224,2T
  221,2T (LG)  318,1T (LG)  320,7T (LG)  364,2T (LG)

Magerhans, Walter        114 SV 1900 Sennfeld  12. 1901,1T
  440,4T (LG)  452,1T (LG)  457,4T (LG)  551,2T (LG)
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